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CONNECTION TABLE

posiTion IN | COLOUR OF
E2000 ADAPTER FIBER
1 BLUE
2 ORANGE
1 3 GREEN
4 BROWN
5 GRAY
6 WHITE
{5 7 RED
N 8 BLACK
N\ 9 YELLOW
¥ 10 PURPLE
0 11 PINK
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‘/\ O = ORDERING CODE : FIBER TYPE |E2000 SXADAPTER
. 1 | [o] W-SXX-351-121-XXXJ0O/XXXX | 052 BLUE / UPC
12 |||[[:g W-SXX-352-121-XXX/00/XXXX | OS2 GREEN / APC
- W-SXX-355-125-XXX/00/XXXX | OM3 AQUA/ PC
W-SXX-355-128-XXX[00/XXXX| OM4 MAGENTA/ PC
BOM
TRACEABILITY LABEL (POS. 4) NO: DESCRIPTION QrY
- 1 |Splice module 12x E2000 1
NOTES: month [ year 2 |E2000 adapter 12
3 |E2000 PIGTAIL 12
1- DUST CAPS ARE INCLUDED, BUT NOT SHOWN SN 2 XXXXX [ XXXX 4 |TRACEABILITY LABEL 1
2 - CUMULATIVE TEST REPORT SYX-CTRT-01 OF MEASURED IL AND RL (ON LY OS2 FIBERS) I
VALU ES SENT N DEMAN D IN ELECTR N IC F RM REVISION-DATE: . A-05.11.2015 CHANGE: DRAWN BY, DATE: TITLE
3-0M3, OM4 - O © 0 New drawing M.Ruzbarsky  2015/11/05 12xE2000 SIMPLEX SPLICE MODULE
MEASURED AT 850nm AND 1300nm, IL<0,25dB I — avios]Matus ——— FULLY LOADED
052 - XXX APPROVED BY, DATE: il PFBDUCT SPECIFICATION: DIMENSIONS IN MM SCALE:
MEASURED AT 1310nm AND 1550nm, IL<0,25dB IBrestovanska 2015/11/05 -1319 UNLESS SPECIFIED NO SCALE
-S- /\ PRODUCT NUMBER: DRAWING NUMBER: SHEET NO.
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A THIS DRAWING CONTAINS INFORMATION THAT IS PROPRIETARY TO SIZE
SYLEX s.r.o AND SHOULD NOT BE USED WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION A3
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